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Classement Equipe
Wasquehal

1 Wasquehal - 59
Outreau

2 Qutreau - 62

-y St just st rambert

3 o St just st rambert - 42

4 Pont de Beauvoisin 2
Pont de beauvoisin - 38

5 Couzeix
Couzeix - 87

6 Montfermeil
Montfermeil - 93

7 Esvres
Esvres - 37

8 Hazebrouck Gym Flandre 1
GYM'FLANDRE-HAZEBROUCK - 59

9 Montelimar
Montelimar - 26

10 Castres
-33

1 St Chéron
Saint chéron - 91

12 Le bouscat
Le bouscat - 33

13 Chappes LG
Chappes - 63

14 Chatel-guyon
Chatel-guyon - 63

15 Muret
Muret - 31

16 Gerland Mouche

Lyon 7éme - 69

competition.flipsalto.fr/public/competitions/25/palmares/216/equipes

Saut-GAF

453

45

434

435

428

419

45

417

419

423

429

424

competition

Barres Asymétriques

46.8

46.8

46

46.1

434

46.3

414

431

43

40.1

38.5

Poutre

43

435

43

419

424

439

431

427

419

40.6

40.1

386

419

Sol-GAF

46.6

454

46.9

45

46.3

437

453

452

451

422

436

39.1

428

Total

183.5

180.7

180.7

178.8

178.6

176.8

175.7

175.4

1753

1743

172.9

17.2

169.5

167.2

166.7

165.6

n
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« @Equipes

Classement

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28

29

Ind

OE ok ok o ok oE ok E ok ok o oE o E ok o K E oE O o

w oK

Nom

DELEVALLE

GEHIN

ACHO
DELAHQUSSE

VINCENT

CLIPET
DUSSARTRE
PRADIER GONNET

MOMERENCY

HOUQUE
JEREMIASCH
SANTOS
NOWICKI
HOLLE WILLEM
DUPORT
SANCHEZ
FERRARO
BREUIL
VASSEUR
NOWICKI
RAILLE
PIERART
GOUIJON

GALLIEN

FUSEAU
SAUVE
HERBIN

DANE GUIDAL
SASORITH

THOLLET

Prénom

Lou

LOANE

LINA

ELSA

LILIA
LEA
YSALIS

ANNA

LILOU ROSE
LOLA
LEANE
JADE

LISE
CHLOE
APOLLINE
ELAIS

LISA
JULIETTE
LOUISE
MARGAUX
LOuU
JOANIE

ROMANE

APOLLINE
HELOISE
RACHEL
ELA
CLEMENCE

ARWEN

Anngée

2007

2005

2012

2011

2010

2006

2008

2007

2005

2006

2006

2012

2009

2007

2005

2008

2007

2009

2010

2009

2006

2009

2007

2010

2006

2005

2009

2008

2008

competition.flipsalto.fr/public/competitions/25/palmares/216/individuel

competition

Equipe

Outreau

Wasquehal

Montfermeil

Pont de
Beauvoisin 2

St Chéron
Couzeix
St just st rambert

Hazebrouck Gym
Flandre 1

Wasquehal
Montfermeil
Gerland Mouche
Outreau
Wasquehal

St just st rambert
Couzeix
Montelimar

St just st rambert
Esvres

Outreau
Wasquehal
Wasquehal

St just st rambert

Pont de
Beauvoisin 2

Castres

St just st rambert
Castres

Esvres

Esvres

Montelimar

Saut-
GAF

1.2

11.2

114

10.9

10.8

1

11.2

13.2

108

1.2

1.2

109

109

1

Barres
Asymétriques

123

1.7

n3

11.2

121

1.1

119
118

122

109

Poutre

114

11.3

118

16

115

10.7

109

11

109

114

10.7

1.2

10.5

10.6

10

105

1

101

103

116

103

10.6

10.6

99

Sol-
GAF

115

1.8

19

1.7

119

ni

109

1

109

13

Total

46.4

45.9

45.6
45.5
45.5

45.4

453
452
45. 1.
45

45

45

449
443
447
46
44.6
446
44
443

4.1

43.9
43.9

436

13
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Classement

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

45

50

51

52

53

55

56

57

58

59

61

62

63

Ind
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"
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ook E ok W
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[ 3

u

Nom

GUICHOUX

PAVIET

GAUTIER
FERRARO

QUAICHE

CHABRIER
LASNIER

PRINCEAU

CANARD

WALRYCK

LOISEL

ARNAUD

BRUNEAU

THOREAU

PESIN

DOUANNE

VATER

MOREILLON

BOUILLOT DAVAL

PELISSON

VILLATTE

LEREDE

BERTHON
BEAUSSART

CALAS

SCHWAB

QUIBEL

DEVAUD

CHARLOT

BENNI

MONGE

CAZES

DAVID

JURY

MOREL

BREJOU

Prénom

LISE

THEA

MAELYS
TAMSIN

IRENEE

MAILISSE

CAMILLE

HELOISE

SATINE

JULIA

SHARLEEN

LINDSAY

AMBRE

LAURINE

MAGGIE

LOUISE

EMMA

FAUSTINE

OCEANE

CAMILLE

MELLE

MAELLE

CAMILLE

LALIE

ELSA

BLANCHE

ANDREA

SOHANE

ELSA

CORALINE

CARLA

OLIVIA

LOUISE

LOVINA

Année

2010

2006

2007
2010

2010

2006

2008

2010

2007

2009

2006

2008

2010

2005

2011

2011

2008

2009

2010

2008

2006

2009

2008

2009

2008

2007

2006

2010

2007

2008

2005

2008

2008

2008

competition.flipsalto.fr/public/competitions/25/palmares/216/individuel

competition

Equipe

QOutreau

Pont de
Beauvoisin 2

Le bouscat
Montelimar

Hazebrouck Gym
Flandre 1

Chappes LG

Couzeix
Le bouscat

Hazebrouck Gym
Flandre 1

Muret

Pont de
Beauvoisin 2

Esvres
St Chéron
Wasquehal

Pont de
Beauvoisin 2

Le bouscat
Couzeix
Chatel-guyon
St Chéron

Hazebrouck Gym
Flandre 1

Montfermeil

Chappes LG

Esvres

Outreau

St Chéron

Esvres
Montelimar
Montfermeil
Chatel-guyon
Montfermeil
Gerland Mouche
Chatel-guyon

Hazebrouck Gym
Flandre 1

Castres

Saut-
GAF

103

103

9.9

10.7

10.9

9.4

10.6

108

101

108

102

114

114

10.5

103

11

10.6

103

10.7

11.3

9.9

109

8.1

105

11

108

106

108

10.2

Barres
Asymétriques

11.6
106

10.2

10.7
109
8.5

10.9

109
108

10.7

98

105

10
107
10.6
9.2

93

95

Poutre

102

109

108

10.6

103

114

11.6

1

104

107

106

104

1

8.8

106

10.7

103

94

108

96

107

9.8

89

106

104

94

98

9.6

106

102

104

101

Sol-
GAF

10.7

11.6

107

11.2

109

10.7

103

96

108

10.7

1.2

1.7

115

10.6

108

10.5

10.7

1.4

11.2

10.7

109

1.3

103

n.2

11.3

1.2

10.7

10

113

s

104

Total

434

433

43.3

432

43.2

432

431

431

43

429

429

428

427

42,6

426

426

42,6

425

424

423

423

423

42.2

422

421

42

42

418

418

415

41.4

414
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Classement

65
66

67

69
70
n

72

73

74

75

76

78

79

81
82

83

85

86

87

89

9N

92

Ind

W

OE K

ok O E
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ok ok oE OF oE oE O oE O ok ok o E ok oE

W

Nom

MILIANI

COSTA

MAULAT

DARTOIS
MOUKHTAF|

LENOIR

DEROIN

AUBELLE

BOUVET

TIMMERMAN

FAVRE NGUYEN

SCIBETTA

SARRAZIN

SEGURA

ROBERT

BUZAN

BIDARD

LAVERSIN HIARD

ALEGRE

ALLARD LEPISSIER

MARZE

BRUN

DECUP

VALERO

JAMMES

MASSIAS

REDON

LIEURY

PINET ALVERGNAS

ESTEVES

Prénom

LILIA
SYLVIA
PHILIPPINE

JADE

LOUANNE
ALIX
CLEMENCE
ANTONINE

MARION

MAYELINE

MARYNE

LAURA
ELISA
LOLA
EMA
MAELLE
CAMERON
PAULINE
HELINE
AGLAE
ROMANE
CAMILLE
LOLA
CHARLINE
MAELINE
ERINE
JENNYFER
TESS

ROMANE

Année

2008

2006

2010

2010

2007

2009

2010

2009

2006

2010

2009

2007

2009

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2006

2007

2010

2006

2008

2008

2009

2010

2007

2007

competition.flipsalto.fr/public/competitions/25/palmares/216/individuel

competition

Equipe

Gerland Mouche
Chappes LG
Chappes LG

Couzeix

Castres
Montelimar
Chatel-guyon
Le bouscat

Hazebrouck Gym
Flandre 1

Chappes LG

Pont de
Beauvoisin 2

Muret

Muret

Muret
Montfermeil

Le bouscat
Outreau

Muret
Chatel-guyon
Gerland Mouche
Chatel-gquyon
Muret

Gerland Mouche
St just st rambert
Castres

Couzeix

Castres

Chappes LG

St Chéron

Saut-
GAF

109

10.7

104

113

9.8

101

105

10.2

103

103

10.6

106

86

101

%1

114

9.9

9.8

9.7

9.4

95

1.3

107

93

Barres
Asymétriques

85
104
109

104

10.2
106
102
102

108

104

72

13

97

"
92
105
10.2
6.3
7.6
89

99

11.6

10.7
10.8
106

95

Poutre  Sol-
GAF
1. 108
10 103
89 111
79 115
75 1.2
93 103
98 103
109 8.7
82 10.8
89 104
103 121
94 85
8.7 99
74 10.5
9 111
9.8 10.6
10.5 9.6
101 64
97 LN
9.1 103
85 92
7.7 9.1
9.2 94
105 0
29 1.2
85 0
0 113
96 0
93 0

Total

414

414

413

409

40.6

40.6

40.4

403

39.9

39.7

39.7

39.7

39.7

38.1

37 °

36.8

363

36.1

36.1

334

285

219

20.2

18.8



